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SAMRAT PUBLIC SR. SEC. SCHOOL, AJMER 

DAYS & DATE 

MONDAY,APRIL 03,2023 
FRIDAY,APRIL 07,2023 
FRIDAY,APRIL 14,2023 
SATURDAY ,22 APRIL, 2023 
MONDAY,22 MAY,2023 
THURSDAY,29 JUNE ,2023 
SATURDAY, 29 JULY, 2023 
WEDNESDAY, AUGUST 9,2023 

WEDNESDAY, AUGUST 30,2023 
THURSDAY,SEPTEMBER 07,2023 
MONDAY,SEPTEMBER 25,2023 
THURSDAY,SEPTEMBER 28,2023 
MONDAY,0CTOBER 02,2023 
SUNDAY,0CTOBER 15,2023 

SUNDAY,0CTOBER 22,2023 
TUESDAY, OCTOBER 24,2023 
SUNDAY,NOVEMBER 12,2023 
MONDAY, NOVEMBER 27,2023 
TUESDAY, NOVEMBER 28,2023 
MONDAY, DECEMBER 25,2023 
WEDNESDAY, JANUARY 17,2024 
FRIDAY, MARCH 08, 2024 

SUNDAY, MARCH 24, 2024 
MONDAY, MARCH 25, 2024 

SESSION (2023- 24) 

LIST OF HOLIDAYS 

Sawrat Pklis Si. Se. Sekasl 
Pasand Magar. iLER 

**AS PER DECLARATION OF DISTT. COLLECTOR. 

HOLIDAY 

MAHAVEER JAYANTI 

GOOD FRIDAY 
DR. AMBEDKAR JAYANTI 

EID-UI-FITR* & PARSHURAM JAYANTI 
MAHARANA PRATAP JAYANTI 

EID-UI-ZUHA (BAKRID}* 
MUHARRAM# 

VISHWA AADIVASI DIWAS 
RAKSHA BANDHAN 

JANMASHTAMI 
RAMDEV JAYANTIIAND TEJA DASHMI 

MILAD-UN-NABI(BARAWAFAT)* 
GANDHI JAYANTI 

NAVRATRA SATHAPNA & 
MAHARAJA AGARSEN JAYANTI 

ASHTAMI 

DUSSEHRA 
DIWALI 

GURU NANAK JAYANTI 
PUSHKAR FAIR** 

CHRISTMAS 
GURU GOBIND SINGHJAYANTI 

MAHA SHIVRATRI 

*SUBJECT TO THE APPEARANCE OF MOON/DECLARATION BY THE GOVT. 

HOLIKA DAHAN 
HOLI/DHULENDI 

SECRETARY SAMRAT PUBLIC SR. SEC. SCHOOL 
PASAND NAGAR, KOTPA, AJMER 



Vacation 

Semmer Break 

Dsschra Break 

Diwati Break 

Winter Break 

SAMRAT PUBLIC SR. SEC, SCHOOL, AJMER 
ACADEMIC CALENDAR 

SESSION (2023-24) 

Assessment 

PA -! 

PA-! 

Half Yearty 

PA -II 

Day & Date 

Monday, July 03,2023 

Monday, October 16,2023 

Pre Board 

VACATION SCHEDULE 

Saturday, Decenmber 23, 2023 

Annua/ Yenriy Exam 

Thursday, May 11,2023 

Sunday, Oet 22, 2023 

Thursday, Nov 09, 2023 

From 

Monday, Dee 25, 2023 

SPECIAL DAYS 

From 

ASSESSMENTS 

Monday, May 01, 2023 

Monday, July 24, 2023 

Moaday, Sep.18, 2023 

Friday, Dec. 01, 2023 

Schedule 

Tuesday, Jan. 16,2024 

Monday, Feb. 26, 2024 

Monday, June 19,2023 

To 

Tuesday, Oct 24, 2023 

Tuesday, Nov 14, 2023 

Monday, Jan 91, 2024 

Event 

Foandation Day & Investitare 

Annual Prize Giving 

To 

Sports Day 

Wednesday, May 10, 
2023 

Monday, July 31, 2023 

Saturday, Sep. 30, 2023 

Saturday, Dec 09, 2023 

Saturday, Jan. 27,2024 

Monday, March 1 1, 2024 

Classes 

LK.G. TO 
XAND XH 

XI 

L.K.G. TO 
XII 

LKG. TO 
XII 

X AND XII 

LK.C. TO IX AND 
XI 
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